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Chisel

Pattern Name:

Fabric:

White

Aida 18,

54w X 54h Stitches

3w X 3h in

18 Count,

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

White

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

Black
Topaz

310
125
783
797

- J

Topaz-MD

Y
)

Royal Blue
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